VG Series
D-2
 Features
Vision Sensor
Light※1
Communication
Image element
Resolution (pixel)

inspection result FTP transmission, multilingual support, Etc.
  Protection structure IP67 (IEC standard)
 Ordering Information
 Manual
Please read “Safety Considerations” in instruction
manual before using.
For the detail information and instructions, please refer to user manual, and be sure to follow cautions written in the technical description
(catalog, homepage).
Visit our homepage (www.autonics.com) to download manuals.
※1: Light can be purchased separately.
Model Light Effective focal
length Image element Resolution Communication Power supply
VG-M04W-8E White
8mm Mono CMOS 752×480 Ethernet
(TCP/IP) 24VDC
VG-M04R-8E Red
VG-M04G-8E Green
VG-M04B-8E Blue
VG-M04W-16E White
16mm Mono CMOS 752×480 Ethernet
(TCP/IP) 24VDC
VG-M04R-16E Red
VG-M04G-16E Green
VG-M04B-16E Blue
VG-M04W-25E White
25mm Mono CMOS 752×480 Ethernet
(TCP/IP) 24VDC
VG-M04R-25E Red
VG-M04G-25E Green
VG-M04B-25E Blue
(A)
Photoelectric
Sensors
(B)